
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.88 781 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

50.90 780 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

51.05 773 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

51.67 745 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

51.81 739 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

51.85 738 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

51.94 734 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

52.07 728 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

52.08 728 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

52.22 722 F 06/03/16 ISM Berlin Berlin, Germany Co Derby 1

52.63 705 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

52.75 701 H 23/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

52.80 699 H 06/03/16 ISM Berlin Berlin, Germany Co Derby 1

52.85 697 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

53.15 685 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

53.31 679 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

53.36 677 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.43 638 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.46 637 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.53 634 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.95 620 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

55.05 616 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.52 601 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

55.56 599 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.79 592 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

56.31 576 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

57.71 535 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1
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57.71 535 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

58.54 512 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

59.06 499 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:01.10 451 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

1:03.94 393 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:04.37 385 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

1:10.24 296 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.81 739 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

52.22 722 F 06/03/16 ISM Berlin Berlin, Germany Co Derby 1

52.80 699 H 06/03/16 ISM Berlin Berlin, Germany Co Derby 1

52.08 728 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

52.85 697 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

51.05 773 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

51.67 745 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

51.94 734 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

51.85 738 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

50.88 781 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

50.90 780 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

52.07 728 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

52.63 705 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

53.36 677 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

52.75 701 H 23/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

53.31 679 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

53.15 685 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

54.43 638 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.95 620 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.46 637 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

54.53 634 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.79 592 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.05 616 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

55.52 601 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

55.56 599 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

57.71 535 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

56.31 576 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

58.54 512 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

59.06 499 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:01.10 451 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

1:03.94 393 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

1:04.37 385 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

1:10.24 296 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2
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